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11:35 AM 11:35 AM 11:35 AM 11:35 AM 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.0 2.6 Start 3rd St. between J an K St.
11:35 AM 11:35 AM 11:35 AM 11:35 AM 0.04 0.04 1.56 0.1 2.5 cs K St. stop
11:35 AM 11:35 AM 11:35 AM 11:35 AM 0.06 0.10 1.50 0.2 2.4 cs L St. stop
11:35 AM 11:35 AM 11:35 AM 11:35 AM 0.06 0.16 1.44 0.3 2.3 cs M St.
11:35 AM 11:35 AM 11:35 AM 11:35 AM 0.07 0.23 1.37 0.4 2.2 cs N St.
11:35 AM 11:35 AM 11:35 AM 11:35 AM 0.08 0.31 1.29 0.5 2.1 cs O St.
11:36 AM 11:36 AM 11:35 AM 11:35 AM 0.08 0.39 1.21 0.6 2.0 Right P St. Third St. stop
11:36 AM 11:36 AM 11:36 AM 11:36 AM 0.05 0.44 1.16 0.7 1.9 cs Second St.
11:36 AM 11:36 AM 11:36 AM 11:36 AM 0.03 0.47 1.13 0.8 1.8 Right First St. P St. light
11:36 AM 11:36 AM 11:36 AM 11:36 AM 0.07 0.54 1.06 0.9 1.7 cs O St.
11:36 AM 11:36 AM 11:36 AM 11:36 AM 0.07 0.61 0.99 1.0 1.6 cs N St.
11:37 AM 11:36 AM 11:36 AM 11:36 AM 0.08 0.69 0.91 1.1 1.5 cs M St.
11:37 AM 11:37 AM 11:36 AM 11:36 AM 0.08 0.77 0.83 1.2 1.4 cs L St. light
11:37 AM 11:37 AM 11:37 AM 11:36 AM 0.07 0.84 0.76 1.4 1.2 cs K St.
11:37 AM 11:37 AM 11:37 AM 11:37 AM 0.07 0.91 0.69 1.5 1.1 cs J St.
11:37 AM 11:37 AM 11:37 AM 11:37 AM 0.03 0.94 0.66 1.5 1.1 Left S. Livermore Ave. First St. light
11:38 AM 11:37 AM 11:37 AM 11:37 AM 0.10 1.04 0.56 1.7 0.9 cs Railroad Ave Light
11:38 AM 11:38 AM 11:38 AM 11:37 AM 0.16 1.20 0.40 1.9 0.7 cs Chestnut St
11:38 AM 11:38 AM 11:38 AM 11:37 AM 0.05 1.25 0.35 2.0 0.6 cs Park St Light
11:38 AM 11:38 AM 11:38 AM 11:38 AM 0.08 1.33 0.27 2.1 0.5 cs Walnut St
11:39 AM 11:38 AM 11:38 AM 11:38 AM 0.07 1.40 0.20 2.3 0.3 cs Linden St
11:39 AM 11:39 AM 11:38 AM 11:38 AM 0.08 1.48 0.12 2.4 0.2 cs Junction Ave/Elm St Light
11:39 AM 11:39 AM 11:39 AM 11:38 AM 0.12 1.60 0.00 2.6 0.0 cs Portola Ave Light

End Neutral Section
11:39 AM 11:39 AM 11:39 AM 11:38 AM 0.00 0.00 91.38 0.0 147.1 cs Portola Ave Light
11:39 AM 11:39 AM 11:39 AM 11:38 AM 0.15 0.15 91.23 0.2 146.9 cs Cromwell Way Light
11:39 AM 11:39 AM 11:39 AM 11:38 AM 0.09 0.24 91.14 0.4 146.7 cs Road Note Roselawn Cemetary
11:40 AM 11:40 AM 11:40 AM 11:39 AM 0.22 0.46 90.92 0.7 146.4 cs Las Positas Rd Light
11:40 AM 11:40 AM 11:40 AM 11:39 AM 0.10 0.56 90.82 0.9 146.2 cs Arroyo Plaza Light
11:40 AM 11:40 AM 11:40 AM 11:39 AM 0.09 0.65 90.73 1.0 146.1 cs I-580 Ramps Light
11:41 AM 11:40 AM 11:40 AM 11:39 AM 0.05 0.70 90.68 1.1 146.0 cs I-580 Ramps Light
11:45 AM 11:45 AM 11:44 AM 11:43 AM 1.50 2.20 89.18 3.5 143.6 cs Hartman Rd
11:45 AM 11:45 AM 11:44 AM 11:43 AM 0.07 2.27 89.11 3.7 143.4 cs Hartford Ave
11:48 AM 11:47 AM 11:47 AM 11:45 AM 0.99 3.26 88.12 5.2 141.9 cs May School Rd
11:51 AM 11:50 AM 11:49 AM 11:47 AM 0.99 4.25 87.13 6.8 140.3 cs Manning Rd Sharp left turn, now on Manning
11:53 AM 11:51 AM 11:50 AM 11:48 AM 0.50 4.75 86.63 7.6 139.5 Right Morgan Territory Rd Manning Rd.
11:55 AM 11:53 AM 11:52 AM 11:50 AM 0.70 5.45 85.93 8.8 138.3 cs Enter Contra Costa County Contra Costa County line
12:04 PM 12:02 PM 12:00 PM 11:57 AM 3.05 8.50 82.88 13.7 133.4 cs Sky Ranch Dr
12:08 PM 12:06 PM 12:03 PM 12:00 PM 1.40 9.90 81.48 15.9 131.2 cs KOM KOM @ 2,160'
12:09 PM 12:06 PM 12:04 PM 12:01 PM 0.35 10.25 81.13 16.5 130.6 cs Morgan Territory Regional Preserve
12:21 PM 12:17 PM 12:14 PM 12:10 PM 3.97 14.22 77.16 22.9 124.2 cs narrow bridge
12:22 PM 12:18 PM 12:15 PM 12:11 PM 0.35 14.57 76.81 23.4 123.7 cs narrow bridge
12:24 PM 12:20 PM 12:16 PM 12:12 PM 0.59 15.16 76.22 24.4 122.7 cs narrow bridge
12:24 PM 12:20 PM 12:17 PM 12:13 PM 0.06 15.22 76.16 24.5 122.6 cs narrow bridge
12:26 PM 12:21 PM 12:18 PM 12:14 PM 0.45 15.67 75.71 25.2 121.9 cs note yellow line begins as road widens
12:27 PM 12:23 PM 12:19 PM 12:15 PM 0.53 16.20 75.18 26.1 121.0 cs Meadow Lane
12:32 PM 12:27 PM 12:23 PM 12:18 PM 1.55 17.75 73.63 28.6 118.5 cs Tumbleweed Ct
12:32 PM 12:27 PM 12:23 PM 12:19 PM 0.15 17.90 73.48 28.8 118.3 cs Shale Cliff Ct
12:33 PM 12:28 PM 12:24 PM 12:19 PM 0.15 18.05 73.33 29.0 118.1 cs Whispering Pines Rd
12:33 PM 12:28 PM 12:24 PM 12:19 PM 0.07 18.12 73.26 29.2 117.9 cs Oak Hill Ln
12:37 PM 12:31 PM 12:27 PM 12:22 PM 1.29 19.41 71.97 31.2 115.9 Right Marsh Creek Rd Morgan Territory RdStop Sign
12:39 PM 12:34 PM 12:29 PM 12:24 PM 0.90 20.31 71.07 32.7 114.4 cs Road Note Fire Station
12:40 PM 12:34 PM 12:30 PM 12:25 PM 0.18 20.49 70.89 33.0 114.1 cs Road Note Marsh Creek Detention Facility
12:57 PM 12:50 PM 12:44 PM 12:38 PM 5.76 26.25 65.13 42.2 104.9 cs Deer Valley Rd
1:04 PM 12:56 PM 12:50 PM 12:43 PM 2.21 28.46 62.92 45.8 101.3 cs Lydia Ln
1:07 PM 12:59 PM 12:52 PM 12:46 PM 1.07 29.53 61.85 47.5 99.6 vRight Camino Diablo
1:12 PM 1:03 PM 12:56 PM 12:49 PM 1.47 31.00 60.38 49.9 97.2 cs Walnut Blvd Stop
1:12 PM 1:03 PM 12:56 PM 12:49 PM 0.09 31.09 60.29 50.0 97.1 cs Longwell Ave
1:15 PM 1:06 PM 12:59 PM 12:51 PM 0.96 32.05 59.33 51.6 95.5 cs Server Hills Dr
1:16 PM 1:07 PM 1:00 PM 12:52 PM 0.35 32.40 58.98 52.1 95.0 cs Camino Vaqueros
1:18 PM 1:09 PM 1:01 PM 12:54 PM 0.68 33.08 58.30 53.2 93.9 cs Vasco Rd Light
1:22 PM 1:12 PM 1:04 PM 12:57 PM 1.27 34.35 57.03 55.3 91.8 cs McCabe Rd
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1:22 PM 1:13 PM 1:05 PM 12:57 PM 0.17 34.52 56.86 55.6 91.5 cs Holway Dr
1:23 PM 1:13 PM 1:05 PM 12:58 PM 0.19 34.71 56.67 55.9 91.2 cs Road Note RR - UPRR - DOT 751846X (rough road)
1:23 PM 1:13 PM 1:05 PM 12:58 PM 0.01 34.72 56.66 55.9 91.2 Right Byron Hwy/Co J4 Camino Diablo Light
1:27 PM 1:17 PM 1:09 PM 1:01 PM 1.43 36.15 55.23 58.2 88.9 cs Byron Hot Springs Rd
1:30 PM 1:20 PM 1:11 PM 1:03 PM 1.02 37.17 54.21 59.8 87.3 cs Clifton Ct RR - UPRR - DOT 751849J
1:32 PM 1:21 PM 1:13 PM 1:05 PM 0.53 37.70 53.68 60.7 86.4 cs Road Note
1:32 PM 1:22 PM 1:13 PM 1:05 PM 0.08 37.78 53.60 60.8 86.3 cs Holey Rd
1:32 PM 1:22 PM 1:13 PM 1:05 PM 0.14 37.92 53.46 61.0 86.1 cs N. Bruns Way
1:34 PM 1:24 PM 1:15 PM 1:06 PM 0.64 38.56 52.82 62.1 85.0 cs Bruns Rd
1:36 PM 1:26 PM 1:17 PM 1:08 PM 0.77 39.33 52.05 63.3 83.8 cs Herdlyn Rd
1:38 PM 1:27 PM 1:18 PM 1:10 PM 0.56 39.89 51.49 64.2 82.9 Right Mountain House Rd Byron Hwy/Co J4 Alameda County
1:42 PM 1:30 PM 1:21 PM 1:12 PM 1.16 41.05 50.33 66.1 81.0 cs Kelso Rd
1:51 PM 1:39 PM 1:29 PM 1:20 PM 3.16 44.21 47.17 71.1 76.0 Right Grant Line Rd Mountain House RdStop
1:52 PM 1:40 PM 1:30 PM 1:20 PM 0.26 44.47 46.91 71.6 75.5 Left Midway Rd Grant Line Rd
1:54 PM 1:42 PM 1:31 PM 1:22 PM 0.66 45.13 46.25 72.6 74.5 cs I-580 underpass
1:55 PM 1:43 PM 1:33 PM 1:23 PM 0.48 45.61 45.77 73.4 73.7 cs Altamont Speedway/Sprint
2:00 PM 1:47 PM 1:37 PM 1:27 PM 1.62 47.23 44.15 76.0 71.1 Right Midway Rd. ext. Midway Rd Stop
2:00 PM 1:47 PM 1:37 PM 1:27 PM 0.04 47.27 44.11 76.1 71.0 Right Patterson Pass Rd Midway Rd
2:15 PM 2:01 PM 1:49 PM 1:38 PM 4.86 52.13 39.25 83.9 63.2 cs KOM
2:20 PM 2:05 PM 1:53 PM 1:42 PM 1.72 53.85 37.53 86.7 60.4 Left Cross Rd Patterson Pass Rd
2:27 PM 2:11 PM 1:59 PM 1:47 PM 2.20 56.05 35.33 90.2 56.9 Right Tesla Rd Cross Rd Stop
2:29 PM 2:13 PM 2:00 PM 1:48 PM 0.62 56.67 34.71 91.2 55.9 cs Jerold Rd
2:29 PM 2:14 PM 2:01 PM 1:49 PM 0.23 56.90 34.48 91.6 55.5 cs Greenville Rd Stop
2:33 PM 2:17 PM 2:04 PM 1:52 PM 1.23 58.13 33.25 93.6 53.5 cs Vasco Rd Light
2:35 PM 2:19 PM 2:06 PM 1:53 PM 0.74 58.87 32.51 94.7 52.4 cs Mines Rd Light
2:36 PM 2:19 PM 2:06 PM 1:54 PM 0.14 59.01 32.37 95.0 52.1 cs Buena Vista Rd
2:38 PM 2:21 PM 2:08 PM 1:55 PM 0.74 59.75 31.63 96.2 50.9 cs Road Note Livermore City Limits
2:38 PM 2:22 PM 2:08 PM 1:56 PM 0.13 59.88 31.50 96.4 50.7 cs Concannon Blvd Light/now on Livermore Ave.
2:39 PM 2:23 PM 2:09 PM 1:57 PM 0.35 60.23 31.15 96.9 50.2 cs Chateau Way
2:39 PM 2:23 PM 2:09 PM 1:57 PM 0.02 60.25 31.13 97.0 50.1 cs Rodeo Ln
2:40 PM 2:23 PM 2:10 PM 1:57 PM 0.18 60.43 30.95 97.3 49.8 cs College Ave
2:40 PM 2:24 PM 2:10 PM 1:57 PM 0.13 60.56 30.82 97.5 49.6 cs Carmen/Pacific
2:40 PM 2:24 PM 2:10 PM 1:57 PM 0.07 60.63 30.75 97.6 49.5 cs Palm Ave
2:41 PM 2:24 PM 2:10 PM 1:58 PM 0.10 60.73 30.65 97.7 49.4 cs 8th St
2:41 PM 2:24 PM 2:11 PM 1:58 PM 0.08 60.81 30.57 97.9 49.2 cs 7th St
2:41 PM 2:25 PM 2:11 PM 1:58 PM 0.07 60.88 30.50 98.0 49.1 cs 6th St
2:41 PM 2:25 PM 2:11 PM 1:58 PM 0.10 60.98 30.40 98.1 49.0 cs 5th St
2:42 PM 2:25 PM 2:11 PM 1:58 PM 0.03 61.01 30.37 98.2 48.9 cs East Ave Light
2:42 PM 2:25 PM 2:11 PM 1:58 PM 0.03 61.04 30.34 98.2 48.9 cs 4th St
2:42 PM 2:25 PM 2:11 PM 1:58 PM 0.05 61.09 30.29 98.3 48.8 cs 3rd St
2:42 PM 2:25 PM 2:11 PM 1:59 PM 0.06 61.15 30.23 98.4 48.7 cs 2nd St
2:42 PM 2:25 PM 2:11 PM 1:59 PM 0.02 61.17 30.21 98.4 48.7 cs 1st St Light
2:42 PM 2:26 PM 2:12 PM 1:59 PM 0.10 61.27 30.11 98.6 48.5 cs Railroad Ave Light
2:43 PM 2:26 PM 2:12 PM 1:59 PM 0.16 61.43 29.95 98.9 48.2 cs Chestnut St
2:43 PM 2:26 PM 2:12 PM 1:59 PM 0.05 61.48 29.90 98.9 48.2 cs Park St Light
2:43 PM 2:26 PM 2:12 PM 2:00 PM 0.08 61.56 29.82 99.1 48.0 cs Walnut St
2:43 PM 2:27 PM 2:13 PM 2:00 PM 0.07 61.63 29.75 99.2 47.9 cs Linden St
2:44 PM 2:27 PM 2:13 PM 2:00 PM 0.08 61.71 29.67 99.3 47.8 cs Junction Ave/Elm St Light
2:44 PM 2:27 PM 2:13 PM 2:00 PM 0.12 61.83 29.55 99.5 47.6 cs Portola Ave Light
2:44 PM 2:28 PM 2:13 PM 2:01 PM 0.15 61.98 29.40 99.7 47.4 cs Cromwell Way Light
2:45 PM 2:28 PM 2:14 PM 2:01 PM 0.09 62.07 29.31 99.9 47.2 cs Road Note Roselawn Cemetary
2:45 PM 2:28 PM 2:14 PM 2:01 PM 0.22 62.29 29.09 100.2 46.9 cs Las Positas Rd Light
2:46 PM 2:29 PM 2:14 PM 2:01 PM 0.10 62.39 28.99 100.4 46.7 cs Arroyo Plaza Light
2:46 PM 2:29 PM 2:15 PM 2:02 PM 0.09 62.48 28.90 100.6 46.5 cs I-580 Ramps Light
2:46 PM 2:29 PM 2:15 PM 2:02 PM 0.05 62.53 28.85 100.6 46.5 cs I-580 Ramps Light
2:51 PM 2:33 PM 2:19 PM 2:05 PM 1.50 64.03 27.35 103.0 44.1 cs Hartman Rd
2:51 PM 2:33 PM 2:19 PM 2:05 PM 0.07 64.10 27.28 103.2 43.9 cs Hartford Ave
2:54 PM 2:36 PM 2:21 PM 2:08 PM 0.99 65.09 26.29 104.8 42.3 cs May School Rd
2:57 PM 2:39 PM 2:24 PM 2:10 PM 0.99 66.08 25.30 106.3 40.8 cs Manning Rd Sharp left turn, now on Manning Rd.
2:58 PM 2:40 PM 2:25 PM 2:11 PM 0.50 66.58 24.80 107.2 39.9 cs Morgan Territory Rd
2:59 PM 2:41 PM 2:26 PM 2:12 PM 0.25 66.83 24.55 107.6 39.5 cs Road Note Sharp right turn
3:01 PM 2:42 PM 2:27 PM 2:13 PM 0.62 67.45 23.93 108.6 38.5 Right Highland Ave Manning Rd
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3:01 PM 2:43 PM 2:28 PM 2:14 PM 0.15 67.60 23.78 108.8 38.3 cs Road Note Contra Costa County Line
3:04 PM 2:45 PM 2:29 PM 2:15 PM 0.75 68.35 23.03 110.0 37.1 cs Victorine Rd
3:06 PM 2:47 PM 2:31 PM 2:17 PM 0.70 69.05 22.33 111.1 36.0 cs Carneal Rd
3:07 PM 2:48 PM 2:32 PM 2:18 PM 0.33 69.38 22.00 111.7 35.4 cs Marciel Rd
3:09 PM 2:50 PM 2:34 PM 2:19 PM 0.75 70.13 21.25 112.9 34.2 cs Collier Canyon Rd
3:15 PM 2:55 PM 2:39 PM 2:24 PM 2.04 72.17 19.21 116.1 31.0 Right Camino Tassajara Highland Rd Light
3:17 PM 2:57 PM 2:41 PM 2:26 PM 0.70 72.87 18.51 117.3 29.8 cs Johnston Rd
3:18 PM 2:58 PM 2:41 PM 2:26 PM 0.22 73.09 18.29 117.6 29.5 cs Penny Lane
3:18 PM 2:58 PM 2:42 PM 2:27 PM 0.16 73.25 18.13 117.9 29.2 cs Bruce Dr
3:19 PM 2:59 PM 2:42 PM 2:27 PM 0.24 73.49 17.89 118.3 28.8 cs Finley Rd
3:21 PM 3:01 PM 2:44 PM 2:29 PM 0.64 74.13 17.25 119.3 27.8 cs Ballfields Light
3:21 PM 3:01 PM 2:44 PM 2:29 PM 0.16 74.29 17.09 119.6 27.5 cs Lusitano St Light
3:22 PM 3:02 PM 2:45 PM 2:30 PM 0.24 74.53 16.85 119.9 27.2 cs Blackhawk Dr Light (Country Club)
3:23 PM 3:02 PM 2:45 PM 2:30 PM 0.24 74.77 16.61 120.3 26.8 cs Knollview Dr Light
3:24 PM 3:03 PM 2:46 PM 2:31 PM 0.34 75.11 16.27 120.9 26.2 cs Shadowcreek Dr
3:24 PM 3:04 PM 2:47 PM 2:31 PM 0.13 75.24 16.14 121.1 26.0 cs Road Note Danville City Limits
3:24 PM 3:04 PM 2:47 PM 2:31 PM 0.05 75.29 16.09 121.2 25.9 cs Hanson St Light
3:25 PM 3:04 PM 2:47 PM 2:32 PM 0.16 75.45 15.93 121.4 25.7 cs Oak Gate Dr Light
3:26 PM 3:05 PM 2:48 PM 2:32 PM 0.26 75.71 15.67 121.8 25.3 cs Mansfield Dr Light
3:26 PM 3:06 PM 2:48 PM 2:33 PM 0.20 75.91 15.47 122.2 24.9 cs Parkhaven Dr Light
3:27 PM 3:06 PM 2:49 PM 2:33 PM 0.32 76.23 15.15 122.7 24.4 cs Buckingham Dr Light (Gated Community)
3:28 PM 3:07 PM 2:49 PM 2:34 PM 0.12 76.35 15.03 122.9 24.2 cs Conejo Dr Light
3:28 PM 3:07 PM 2:50 PM 2:34 PM 0.12 76.47 14.91 123.1 24.0 cs Blackhawk Plaza Cir Light
3:28 PM 3:07 PM 2:50 PM 2:34 PM 0.11 76.58 14.80 123.2 23.9 cs Tassajara Village Light
3:29 PM 3:08 PM 2:50 PM 2:34 PM 0.11 76.69 14.69 123.4 23.7 Right Blackhawk Rd Camino Tassajara Light
3:29 PM 3:08 PM 2:50 PM 2:35 PM 0.10 76.79 14.59 123.6 23.5 cs Blackhawk Plaza Cir Light
3:29 PM 3:08 PM 2:51 PM 2:35 PM 0.18 76.97 14.41 123.9 23.2 cs Silver Maple Dr
3:31 PM 3:10 PM 2:53 PM 2:37 PM 0.67 77.64 13.74 124.9 22.2 cs Blackhawk Dr Stop Sign (Country Club)
3:32 PM 3:10 PM 2:53 PM 2:37 PM 0.09 77.73 13.65 125.1 22.0 cs Maaplewood Dr
3:34 PM 3:12 PM 2:54 PM 2:38 PM 0.62 78.35 13.03 126.1 21.0 cs Oakridge Ln
3:35 PM 3:14 PM 2:56 PM 2:40 PM 0.52 78.87 12.51 126.9 20.2 cs Tennis Club Ln
3:36 PM 3:15 PM 2:57 PM 2:40 PM 0.42 79.29 12.09 127.6 19.5 cs Hidden Oak Dr
3:37 PM 3:16 PM 2:58 PM 2:41 PM 0.34 79.63 11.75 128.2 18.9 cs Still Creek Rd
3:38 PM 3:16 PM 2:58 PM 2:42 PM 0.14 79.77 11.61 128.4 18.7 cs Arends Dr
3:38 PM 3:16 PM 2:58 PM 2:42 PM 0.08 79.85 11.53 128.5 18.6 cs Jillian Way
3:38 PM 3:17 PM 2:58 PM 2:42 PM 0.13 79.98 11.40 128.7 18.4 cs Cameron Ct
3:39 PM 3:17 PM 2:59 PM 2:42 PM 0.06 80.04 11.34 128.8 18.3 cs Diablo Creek Pl
3:39 PM 3:17 PM 2:59 PM 2:42 PM 0.10 80.14 11.24 129.0 18.1 Right Mt Diablo Scenic Dr Blackhawk Rd
3:39 PM 3:17 PM 2:59 PM 2:43 PM 0.03 80.17 11.21 129.0 18.1 cs Road Note Mt Diablo St Park
3:39 PM 3:17 PM 2:59 PM 2:43 PM 0.04 80.21 11.17 129.1 18.0 cs Calle Del Casarillo
3:39 PM 3:17 PM 2:59 PM 2:43 PM 0.04 80.25 11.13 129.1 18.0 cs Road Note Athenea School Entrance
3:41 PM 3:19 PM 3:00 PM 2:44 PM 0.43 80.68 10.70 129.8 17.3 cs Diablo Ranch Rd
3:41 PM 3:19 PM 3:01 PM 2:44 PM 0.13 80.81 10.57 130.1 17.0 cs Road Note new pavement
3:50 PM 3:27 PM 3:08 PM 2:51 PM 3.02 83.83 7.55 134.9 12.2 cs Road Note Ranger Station/Guard House
3:59 PM 3:36 PM 3:16 PM 2:58 PM 3.08 86.91 4.47 139.9 7.2 Right Summit Rd. South Gate Rd Ranger Station
4:00 PM 3:36 PM 3:16 PM 2:58 PM 0.16 87.07 4.31 140.1 7.0 cs Sunset Picnic Area
4:00 PM 3:36 PM 3:16 PM 2:59 PM 0.06 87.13 4.25 140.2 6.9 cs Summit Trail
4:01 PM 3:37 PM 3:17 PM 2:59 PM 0.29 87.42 3.96 140.7 6.4 cs Rocky Point Picnic Area
4:01 PM 3:37 PM 3:17 PM 2:59 PM 0.09 87.51 3.87 140.8 6.3 cs Lookout Point Picnic Area
4:02 PM 3:38 PM 3:18 PM 3:00 PM 0.35 87.86 3.52 141.4 5.7 cs Pines Picnic Area
4:03 PM 3:39 PM 3:19 PM 3:01 PM 0.37 88.23 3.15 142.0 5.1 cs Toyon Picnic Area
4:03 PM 3:39 PM 3:19 PM 3:01 PM 0.09 88.32 3.06 142.1 5.0 cs Blue Oak Picnic Area
4:06 PM 3:42 PM 3:22 PM 3:03 PM 0.92 89.24 2.14 143.6 3.5 cs Juniper Campground
4:08 PM 3:44 PM 3:23 PM 3:05 PM 0.73 89.97 1.41 144.8 2.3 cs Muir Picnic Area
4:12 PM 3:47 PM 3:27 PM 3:08 PM 1.23 91.20 0.18 146.8 0.3 cs Lower Lot
4:12 PM 3:47 PM 3:27 PM 3:08 PM 0.04 91.24 0.14 146.8 0.3 cs road splits
4:13 PM 3:48 PM 3:27 PM 3:08 PM 0.14 91.38 0.00 147.1 0.0 Finish Summit
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